

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).6056/2017

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-2

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MITSUBISHI MOTORS CORPORATION
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-12-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.
for Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

One week's time is granted to the learned counsel
for the appellant to file spare copies as well as proper
address of the respondent.

(Kailash Chander)
Assistant Registrar

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS