

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 5059/2014

DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX(INTERNATIONAL TAXATION)1 Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CAIRN U.K HOLDINGS LTD Respondent(s)

(Only C.A. No. 5312 of 2019 to be listed before Ld. Registrar Court.)

WITH

C.A. No. 5312/2019 (XIV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.93078/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date : 05-12-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr A.K.Kaul, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr Ankit Sachdeva, Adv.
Mr. Kishore Kunal, AOR
Ms Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 5312/2019

Sole respondent is duly representd.

Affidavit of valuation is filed.

Statement of case has not been filed and time has expired.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar